Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

ΦV (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LA Y876-Q1R1-1
LA Y876-R1S2-1
amber colorless clear 71 ... 140
112 ... 280
300 (typ.)
560 (typ.)
Q65110A0380
Q65110A0381
LS Y876-P1Q1-1
LS Y876-Q1R2-1
super-red colorless clear 45 ... 90
71 ... 180
200 (typ.)
370 (typ.)
Q65110A0388
Q65110A0485
LO Y876-Q2R2-24
LO Y876-R2T1-24
orange colorless clear 90 ... 180
140 ... 355
400 (typ.)
740 (typ.)
Q65110A0403
Q65110A0483
LY Y876-Q1R1-26
LY Y876-R1S2-26
yellow colorless clear 71 ... 140
112 ... 280
300 (typ.)
560 (typ.)